Office of Clients' Rights Advocacy

Annual Report - July 1, 2017 through June 30, 2018

Report by Gender

ACRC
ACRC
ACRC
Peer Advocate
Peer Advocate
CIT
CIT
CIT
CVRC
CVRC
CVRC
ELARC
ELARC
ELARC
ELARC
FDLRC
FDLRC
FDLRC
FNRC
FNRC
FNRC
FNRC
GGRC
GGRC
GGRC
GGRC
HRC
HRC
HRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
KRC
KRC
KRC

Total
Female
Male
Total
Male
Total
Female
Male
Total
Female
Male
Total
Female
Male
Unknown
Total
Female
Male
Total
Female
Male
Unknown
Total
Female
Male
Unknown
Total
Female
Male
Total
Female
Male
Unknown
Total
Female
Male

527
172
355
2

2
69
24
45
259
64
195
334
122
207

316

99
217
360
145
213

216
81
134

159
63
96

445

173

270

227
66
161



NBRC
NBRC
NBRC
NLACRC
NLACRC
NLACRC
NLACRC
RCEB
RCEB
RCEB
RCOC
RCOC
RCOC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
SARC
SARC
SARC
SARC
SCLARC
SCLARC
SCLARC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SGPRC
SGPRC
SGPRC
TCRC
TCRC
TCRC
TCRC
VMRC
VMRC
VMRC
VMRC

Total
Female
Male
Total
Female
Male
Unknown
Total
Female
Male
Total
Female
Male
Total
Female
Male
Unknown
Total
Female
Male
Unknown
Total
Female
Male
Total
Female
Male
Unknown
Total
Female
Male
Total
Female
Male
Unknown
Total
Female
Male
Unknown

358
130
228
431
163
267

440
151
289
324
112
212
209

65
142

331
100
228

318
103
215
198

72
125

274

74
200
299
106
191

584
217
366



WRC Total 419
WRC Female 139
WRC Male 280
Report Totals 7,010



	Client Gender - Number of Clien

