Office of Clients' Rights Advocacy Annual Report - July 1, 2017 through June 30, 2018 Report by Gender

ACRC	Total	527
ACRC	Female	172
ACRC	Male	355
Peer Advocate	Total	2
Peer Advocate	Male	2
CIT	Total	69
CIT	Female	24
CIT	Male	45
CVRC	Total	259
CVRC	Female	64
CVRC	Male	195
ELARC	Total	334
ELARC	Female	122
ELARC	Male	207
ELARC	Unknown	5
FDLRC	Total	316
FDLRC	Female	99
FDLRC	Male	217
FNRC	Total	360
FNRC	Female	145
FNRC	Male	213
FNRC	Unknown	2
GGRC	Total	216
GGRC	Female	81
GGRC	Male	134
GGRC	Unknown	1
HRC	Total	159
HRC	Female	63
HRC	Male	96
IRC	Total	445
IRC	Female	173
IRC	Male	270
IRC	Unknown	2
KRC	Total	227
KRC	Female	66
KRC	Male	161

NDDC	Tetal	250
NBRC	Total	358
NBRC	Female	130
NBRC	Male	228
NLACRC	Total	431
NLACRC	Female	163
NLACRC	Male	267
NLACRC	Unknown	1
RCEB	Total	440
RCEB	Female	151
RCEB	Male	289
RCOC	Total	324
RCOC	Female	112
RCOC	Male	212
RCRC	Total	209
RCRC	Female	65
RCRC	Male	142
RCRC	Unknown	2
SARC	Total	331
SARC	Female	100
SARC	Male	228
SARC	Unknown	3
SCLARC	Total	318
SCLARC	Female	103
SCLARC	Male	215
SDRC	Total	198
SDRC	Female	72
SDRC	Male	125
SDRC	Unknown	1
SGPRC	Total	274
SGPRC	Female	74
SGPRC	Male	200
TCRC	Total	299
TCRC	Female	106
TCRC	Male	191
TCRC	Unknown	2
VMRC	Total	584
VMRC	Female	217
VMRC	Male	366
VMRC	Unknown	
VIVING	UTIKTIUWIT	1

WRC	Total	419
WRC	Female	139
WRC	Male	280
Report Totals		7,010